4 6
High Volume, Corrosion Resistant Rotary Unions
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
HVH Series
HVH Series
2    |    HVH Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide

HVH Series
HVH Series    |    5Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
HVH-304041
 	 ■ 4-Passage with #8 SAE-ORB
(3/4"-16 UNF) Connections
HVH-306041
 	 ■ 4-Passage with #16 SAE-ORB
(1-5/16"-12 UN) Connections
HVH-304061
 	 ■ 6-Passage with #8 SAE-ORB
(3/4"-16 UNF) Connections
HVH-306061
 	 ■ 6-Passage with #16 SAE-ORB
(1-5/16"-12 UN) Connections
How to Order: Create your Part Number
HVH 3 0 4 0
HVH Product Series
4
4 4 Flow Passages
6 6 Flow Passages
1
1 Thru-bore
NOTE All HVH Series rotary unions
include an open bore to allow
electrical wires to pass through it.
ES12 C
OPTIONS See Next Page
4 #8 SAE-ORB (3/4"-16 UNF) Connections
0.44" (11.1mm) Flow Passages
6 #16 SAE-ORB (1-5/16"-12 UN) Connections
0.88" (22.2mm) Flow Passages
HVH Series
6    |    HVH Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
C Optional Cap For Capsule Slip
Rings (ES, ESE and ESM)
1  See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 10
for full specs
2  600V max on 16 AWG power circuits, 240v
maximum on Ethernet cable.
How to Order: Choose your Options
ESTx 6 - 24 Circuits
600 Volts
ESMx 9 - 52 Circuits
240 Volts
ESx 6 - 56 Circuits
240 Volts
ESEx
8 - 51 Circuits
240 Volts
Ethernet
ESETx
4 - 22 Circuits
240, 600 Volts2
Ethernet
OPTIONAL ELECTRICAL SLIP RINGS1
HVH 3 0 4 0 4 1 ES12 C
HVH-306061-ESET184
 	 ■ HVH 6-Passage with
thru-bore, #16 SAE-ORB
connections and an ESET184
thru-bore ethernet slip ring
plus required adapter
HVH + THRU-BORE SLIP RING EXAMPLE
ESET184
ADAPTER
HVH-306061
HVH-304041-ESE2124-C
 	 ■ HVH 4-Passage model with
thru-bore, #8 SAE-ORB
connections and an ESE2124
ethernet slip ring plus optional
protective aluminum cap
HVH + CAPSULE SLIP RING EXAMPLE
C
ESE2124
HVH-304041
HVH Series
HVH Series    |    7Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
Flow Passage Options 4 6
Media Types Air/Gas, Oil/Hydraulic3
Connection Size #8 SAE-ORB (3/4"-16 UNF), #16 SAE-ORB (1-5/16"-12 UN)
Passage Size 0.44" (11.1mm), 0.88" (22.2mm)
Max. Operating Pressure 5,000 PSI (345 BAR)1
Max. Vacuum 30 HG
Max. Rotational Speed 20 RPM1
Operating Temperature 0º F to 220º F  (-18º C to 105º C)2
Body Material Type Alloy Steel, Ductile Iron
Platings and Coatings Black Oxide
Slip Ring Options Full line of standard electrical slip rings and custom options available. See page 10
Mounting Options Tapped holes on the ends of the shaft and housing 4
1  Values are dependent on a combination of all application parameters. Please consult with DSTI.
2  High temperature applications may require alternative seal materials. Please consult with DSTI.
3  Oil/Hydraulic media must be petroleum-based.
4  The rotary union should not be hard mounted on both shaft and housing as misalignment will cause damage.
Specifications & Operating Information
Shaft
Seals
Ring Guide
Retaining Ring
Housing
HVH Series
8    |    HVH Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc WEBSITE:
13829 Jay Street NW, Andover, MN, USA 55304 866.700.3784
D
C